SU MO TU
1 2

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

WE

10
17
24
31

TH

11
18
25

FR SA
5 6

12 13
19 20
26 27
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JULY

GOALS
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA
30 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 2 3
EVENTS BIRTHDAYS APPOINTMENTS
TOP 3 NOTES

TO-DO LIST

The Authentic Assistant



WEEKLY PLAN

WEEKLY GOALS SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

The Authentic Assistant



SuU

14
21
28

SuU

14
21
28

SuU

14
21
28

SuU

13
20
27
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JANUARY
MO TU WE TH FR
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 3

APRIL
MO TU WE TH FR
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

JULY
MO TU WE TH FR
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
OCTOBER
MO TU WE TH FR

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 1
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

SA

13
20
27

SA

13
20
27

SA

13
20
27

SA

12
19
26

FEBRUARY

SU MO TU WE TH

11
18
25

SuU

12
19
26

SuU

11
18
25

SuU

10
17
24

12
19
26

MO

13
20
27

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

MAY

TU WE TH

1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

FR
2
9
16
23

FR

10
17
24
31

AUGUST

MO TU WE TH FR

5
12
19
26

NOVEMBER

MO TU

1
18
25

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

WE TH

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

2

9
16
23
30

FR
1

8
15
22
29

SA

10
17
24

SA

1
18
25

SA

10
17
24
31

SA

16
23
30

MARCH

SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

JUNE

SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

SEPTEMBER

SU MO TU WE TH FR SA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

DECEMBER

SU MO TU WE TH FR SA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 3

The Authentic Assistant



—— JULY ~ ~— AUGUST — - SEPTEMBER -
1. 1. 1.
2. 2. 2.
3. 3. 3.
a, a. a.
5. 5. 5.
6. 6. 6.
7. 7. 7.
8. 8. 8.
9 9 9
10. 10. 10.
11 11. 11.
12. 12. 12.
13, 13, 13,
14, 14, 14,
15, 15, 15,
16. 16. 16.
17, 17, 17,
18, 18, 18,
19, 1. 19,
20. 20. 20.
21, 21, 21,
22, 22. 22.
23, 23, 23,
24, 24, 24,
25, 25, 25,
26. 26. 26.
27, 27, 27,
28, 28. 28.
29, 29, 29,
30. 30. 30.
31, 31,

. J L J \_ _J

The Authentic Assistant



DAILY PLANNER

DATE: / /

MOST IMPORTANT TASK

WATER INTAKE

MEALS & SNACKS

BREAK
FAST

TODAY'S TASKS

LUNCH

DINNER

SNACK

APPOINTMENTS

REMINDERS & NOTES

The Authentic Assistant




JULY TO DO LIST
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MONTH OF

MONTHLY REVIEW

THIS MONTH | ACHIEVED

WHAT WORKED

WHAT DIDN'T WORK

DO MORE OF DO LESS OF




AUGUST 2024

GOALS

APPOINTMENTS

DEADLINES

TASKS

NOTES




